IHSSA

IHSSA 2026 CONTEST SITES, MANAGERS AND PHONE NUMBERS

SITE MANAGER SCHOOL # SCHOOL BUSINESS E-MAIL NAME of School Site (ie. School Name) Address of HIGH SCHOOL/Site |CITY of Site Zip Code
NORTHEAST LARGE GROUP XXX-XXX-XXXX
DISTRICT |Cedar Falls Kenton Engels 319-553-2500 kenton.engels@cfschools.org Cedar Falls High School 2701 W. 27th Street Cedar Falls 50613
Dubuque Senior Aaron Dean 563-552-5555 adean@dbgschools.org Dubuque Senior High School 1800 Clarke Drive Dubuque 52001
Mason City Becky Rother 641-421-4436 rrother@masoncityschools.org John Adams Middle School 29 S lllinois Avenue Mason City 50401
STATE Waterloo West Ben Hirdler 319-433-2700 hirdlerb@waterlooschools.org Waterloo West High School 425 East Ridgeway Ave Waterloo 50702
INDIVIDUAL EVENTS
DISTRICT |Decorah Molly Holkesvik 563-382-3643 molly.holkesvik@decorah.school Decorah High School 100 Claiborne Drive Decorah 52101
Forest City Josh Sparrgrove 641-585-2324 jsparrgrove@forestcity.k12.ia.us Forest City High School 206 West School Street Forest City 50436
Postville Derek Friederich 563-864-7651 dfriederich@postville.k12.ia.us Postville High School 314 West Post Street Postville 52162
STATE Maquoketa Valley Matt Devore 563-922-2091 mattdevore@maquoketa-v.k12.ia.us Maquoketa Valley High School 107 South Street Delhi 52223
NORTHWEST LARGE GROUP
DISTRICT Manson NW Webster Kim Keller 712-469-2245 kkeller@mnwcougars.com Manson NW Webster High School 1601 15TH ST Manson 50563-0910
Spencer Alex Halverson 712-262-1700 ahalverson@spencerschools.org Spencer High School 800 E 3RD STREET Spencer 51301
Storm Lake Jarrod Roth 712-732-8065 jroth@slcsd.org Storm Lake High School 621 Tornado Drive Storm Lake 50588
STATE Cherokee Washington Jaylene De Vos 712-225-6755 jdevos@ccsd.k12.ia.us Cherokee Washington High School 600 West Bluff Street Cherokee 51012
INDIVIDUAL EVENTS
DISTRICT |Kuemper Catholic Jake Gute 712-792-3596 jtgute@kuemper.org Kuemper Catholic High School 109 S Clark Street Carroll 51401
Newell Fonda Jen Tovar 712-272-3325 tovarj@newell-fonda.k12.ia.us Newell Fonda High School 205 Clark Street Newell 50568
Sioux City North Korey Cantrell 712-239-7000 cantrek@live.siouxcityschools.com Sioux City North High School 4200 Cheyenne Bivd Sioux City 51104
STATE Denison Cynthia Koster 712-263-3101 ckoster@denisoncsd.org Denison High School 819 N. 16th Street Denison 51442
SOUTHEAST LARGE GROUP
DISTRICT |Centerville Molly Van Roekel 641-856-0813 molly.vanroekel@centervillek12.org Centerville High School 600 CHS Drive Centerville 52544
Monticello Kim Carlson 319-465-3000 kim.carlson@monticello.k12.ia.us Monticello High School 850 E. OAK STREET Monticello 52310
Pella Suzi Jones 641-628-3870 suzanne.jones@pellaschools.org Pella Community High School 210 E. University Street Pella 50219
Wapello Jane Bostian 319-527-1107 jane.bostian@wapellocsd.org Wapello High School 501 Buchanan Avenue Wapello 52653
STATE Clear Creek Amana Christine Berlin 319-545-2361 christineberlin@ccaschools.org Clear Creek Amana High School 551 W. MARENGO RD Tiffin 52340
INDIVIDUAL EVENTS
DISTRICT |Fairfield Noel Wotherspoon 641-472-2059 noel.wotherspoon@fairfieldsfuture.org Fairfield High School 605 E. Broadway Avenue Fairfield 52556
Lisbon Ellen Johanns 319.471.0043 ejohanns@lisbon.k12.ia.us Lisbon High School 235 W. School Street Lisbon 52253
Montezuma Liesl Roorda 641-623-5129 Iroorda@montezuma.k12.ia.us Montezuma High School 504 N. 4th Street Montezuma 50171
PCM Janice Davis 641-259-2315 jdavis@pcmschools.org Prairie City Monroe Middle School 407 E. Plainsmen Road Prairie City 50228
STATE Vinton-Shellsburg Mark Nall 319-436-5738 mark.nall@govikes.org Vinton-Shellsburg High School 210 W 21st Street Vinton 52349
SOUTHWEST LARGE GROUP
DISTRICT |Creston Laura Granger 641-782-2116 Igranger@crestonschools.org Creston Community High School 601 W. Townline St. Creston 50801
Des Moines Hoover Corey Spiess 515-242-7300 corey.spiess@dmschools.org Des Moines Hoover High School 4800 NW Aurora Avenue Des Moines 50310
Lewis Central Dylan Peck 214-562-5784 dylan.peck@lewiscentral.org Lewis Central High School 3504 Harry Langdon Blvd Council Bluffs {51503
Mount Ayr Shaun Kniep 641-464-0512 shaun.kniep@mtayrschools.org Mount Ayr Community High School 1001 E. Columbus Street Mount Ayr 50854
STATE West Des Moines Valley Sam Melz 515-633-4000 melzs@wdmcs.org West Des Moines Valley High School 3650 Woodland Avenue West Des Moines| 50265
INDIVIDUAL EVENTS
DISTRICT |Atlantic Trisha Koenig 712-243-5358 tniceswanger@atlanticiaschools.org Atlantic High School 1201 E. 14th St. Atlantic 50022
Bondurant-Farrar Kaitlyn Vasey 515-957-8191 vaseyk@bfschools.org Bondurant-Farrar High School 1000 Grant Street North Bondurant 50035
East Union Clarissa McCollough |641-347-8421 cmccollough@eastunionschools.org East Union Community Schools 1916 High School Drive Afton 50830
Johnston Jeremy Fitzpatrick 515-278-0449 jeremy.fitzpatrick@johnston.k12.ia.us Johnston High School 6500 NW 100th St Johnston 50131
STATE Council Bluffs TJ Matt Schmidt 712-328-6493 mschmidt@cbcsd.org Council Bluffs Thomas Jefferson High School |2501 W Broadway Council Bluffs  [51501




